S23722 - Close Date: 12/9/2010 11:00:00 AM

City of Houston
Bid Tabulation for
Treated Timber & Pilings
for Public Works

Bids Received: 2

International Forest Products
713-413-4700

123788

Bayou Forest Products, Inc.
337-528-8500

110123

Item #

Description

Qty |U/M

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

Unit Price

Line Total

Mfg
Note

Group 1 - Treated Timbers .60 CCA, Pine, Dense

Southern Yellow

1

10025263; 3IN X 8IN X 20FT, CCA
RETENTION, .60 DENSITY; SHALL BE
GRADE #2 or BETTER AS STATED IN
SPECIFICATIONS 1.1 and 1.2 (Revised
11.24.2010)

1250 EA

$38.10

$47,625.00

$35.40

$44,250.00

10025264; 3IN X 8IN X 24FT, CCA
RETENTION, .60 DENSITY; SHALL BE
GRADE #2 or BETTER AS STATED IN
SPECIFICATIONS 1.1 and 1.2 (Revised
11.24.2010)

1250 EA

$49.70

$62,125.00

$47.76

$59,700.00

10025266; 4IN X 12IN X 20FT, CCA
RETENTION, .60 DENSITY; SHALL BE
GRADE #2 or BETTER AS STATED IN
SPECIFICATIONS 1.1 and 1.2 (Revised
11.24.2010)

1250 EA

$78.80

$98,500.00

$84.00

$105,000.00

10025267; 4IN X 12IN X 16FT, CCA
RETENTION, .60 DENSITY; SHALL BE
GRADE #2 or BETTER AS STATED IN
SPECIFICATIONS 1.1 and 1.2 (Revised
11.24.2010)

750] EA

$57.50

$43,125.00

$60.16

$45,120.00

10025268; 12IN X 12IN X 26FT, CCA
RETENTION, .60 DENSITY; SHALL BE
GRADE #2 or BETTER AS STATED IN
SPECIFICATIONS 1.1 and 1.2 (Revised
11.24.2010)

100( EA

$380.80

$38,080.00

$379.08

$37,908.00

Sub-Total:

$289,455.00

$291,978.00

Grand Total:

$289,455.00

$291,978.00
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